

To donate to the Westland PTA, please bring cash or a check made out to **Westland Elementary PTA** to the front office or mail your donation to:

Westland Elementary PTA 2925 W. 7180 S. West Jordan, UT 84084

During the annual fundraiser, we can take donations using credit or debit cards.

You may be able to double your donation through your company matching program!

Contact your employer's human resources and ask whether your company will match employee donations to Westland Elementary PTA, which is a nonprofit 501c3 organization.

You can also use this employer search link to see if your company has a matching gift program: https://doublethedonation.com/matching-gift-search/

The Westland Elementary PTA Employer Identification Number (EIN) is 87-0451068.